Financial Summary
S&A
FMS Prj/Grt: 34285 Student Activities-Readership
CWU Fund: 522 Student Activities
Department: VP SAEM
Manager: Jadon Berry (ASCWU President) / Tony Aronica
E-Mail: BerryJa@cwu.edu / AronicaT@cwu.edu

Balance - Beginning of Year

Revenues
S&A Allocation-Supplemental

Total Revenues

Expenses
Goods & Services

Total Expenses
Net Revenues (Expenses)

Balance - End of Year

FY 2006

1.46

7,890.00

7,890.00

2,730.00

2,730.00

5,160.00

5,161.46
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