Financial Summary

S&A

FMS Prj/Grt: 34285 Student Activities-Readership

CWU Fund: 522 Student Activities
Department: VP SAEM

Manager: Jadon Berry (ASCWU President) / Tony Aronica E-Mail: BerryJa@cwu.edu / AronicaT@cwu.edu

	FY 2006
Balance - Beginning of Year	\$ 1.46
Revenues S&A Allocation-Supplemental	7,890.00
Total Revenues	7,890.00
Expenses Goods & Services	2,730.00
Total Expenses	2,730.00
Net Revenues (Expenses)	5,160.00
Balance - End of Year	\$ 5,161.46